National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology | Semester Computer Engineering Examinations

Nov. /Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology | Semester Computer
Engineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

i Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms MCO1CO01

2 Machine Learning MCO1C03

3 Advanced Computer Networks MCO1C05

4 Data Warehousing and Data Mining MCO1E31

5 Distributed Computing MCO1E35

6 Algorithms Lab MCO1L01

7 Machine Learning with Python Lab MCO1L11

8 Seminar MCO1S01

Sr. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA

No.
1 32213101 Shweta Pandey Brij Kishor Pandey 9.1667 4
2 32213102 Jawed Akhtar Akhtar Al 8.0556 7
3 32213103 Anu Lohachab Jitender 9.5000 ¢
4 32213104 Abheesht Tripathi J K Tripathi 8.0556 7
5 32213105 Anisha Datta Aloke Datta 8.1111 /
6 32213106 Neelabh Gupta Rajeev Gupta 8.3333 7/
7 32213107 Sharad Kant Chand Singh 8.0000
8 32213108 Karthikeyan P Perumal A 9.4444 /
9 32213109 Vishal Sharma Sudarshan Sharma 8.0556 7
10 32213110 Piyush Kushwaha Laxmi Narayan Kushwaha 8.0556 7
11 32213111 Md Aasif Raza Aash Mohammad 7.3333 7
12 32213112 Pallav Bishi Sananda Bishi 7.8889 s

>

o

=

13 MAR 2003

e~



18
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

32213113
32213114
32213115
32213116
32213117
32213118
32213119
32213120
32213121
32213122
32213123
32213125
32213126

Vinit Kumar Singh
Ayush Bajpai

Hitesh Kumar
Lijender Rathour
Roshan Shaw

Varun Saproo

Shefali Chaudhary
Sandeep Kumar Verma
Rajendra Kumar Patel
Abhishek Raj

Amit Kumar Jatav
Sakshi Virmani

Prashant Ashodiya

Prajapati Singh

Harish Bajpai
Rameshwar Dayal
Dole Ram

Shibdani Shaw

Rakesh Saproo
Dharmendra Chaudhary
Vanshraj Verma

Ram Dular Patel
Yashwant Kumar Singh
Pooran Chand Jatav
Rajesh Virmani

Phool Singh

88333
81111 7
9.1667 ¥

9.1667 ©
8.1667 7

78333 7
8.8889 7~
8.0000 ¢
76667 ¢
76111 ¢
7.0000 7

86111 7

76111 -

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 13-March-2023

M-

(Examinations)

W Zs
g’ e



