National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology I Semester Computer Engineering Examinations Nov. /Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology I Semester Computer Engineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.	No. Subjects			Code No.	
1	Advanced	Data Structures and Algorith	ms	MCO1C01	
2	Machine Learning			MCO1C03	
3	Advanced Computer Networks			MCO1C05	
4	Data Warehousing and Data Mining			MCO1E31	
5	Distributed	MCO1E35			
6	Algorithms	MCO1L01			
7	Machine L	MCO1L11			
8	Seminar			MCO1S01	
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	
1	32213101	Shweta Pandey	Brij Kishor Pandey	9.1667	
2	32213102	Jawed Akhtar	Akhtar Ali	8.0556	
3	32213103	Anu Lohachab	Jitender	9.5000	
4	32213104	Abheesht Tripathi	J K Tripathi	8.0556	
5	32213105	Anisha Datta	Aloke Datta	8.1111	
6	32213106	Neelabh Gupta	Rajeev Gupta	8.3333	
7	32213107	Sharad Kant	Chand Singh	8.0000	
8	32213108	Karthikeyan P	Perumal A	9.4444	
9	32213109	Vishal Sharma	Sudarshan Sharma	8.0556	
10	32213110	Piyush Kushwaha	Laxmi Narayan Kushwaha	8.0556	
11	32213111	Md Aasif Raza	Aash Mohammad	7.3333	
12	32213112	Pallav Bishi	Sananda Bishi	7.8889	

Haim

1 3 MAR 2023

fire

13	3 32213113	Vinit Kumar Singh	Prajapati Singh	8.8333
14	4 32213114	Ayush Bajpai	Harish Bajpai	8.1111
15	5 32213115	Hitesh Kumar	Rameshwar Dayal	9.1667
16	32213116	Lijender Rathour	Dole Ram	9.1667
17	7 32213117	Roshan Shaw	Shibdani Shaw	8.1667
18	3 32213118	Varun Saproo	Rakesh Saproo	7.8333
19	32213119	Shefali Chaudhary	Dharmendra Chaudhary	8.8889
20	32213120	Sandeep Kumar Verma	Vanshraj Verma	8.0000
21	32213121	Rajendra Kumar Patel	Ram Dular Patel	7.6667
22	32213122	Abhishek Raj	Yashwant Kumar Singh	7.6111
23	32213123	Amit Kumar Jatav	Pooran Chand Jatav	7.0000
24	32213125	Sakshi Virmani	Rajesh Virmani	8.6111 /
25	32213126	Prashant Ashodiya	Phool Singh	7.6111

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 13-March-2023

1 3 MAR 2023

(Examinations)